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Week 1 Games

134.00 Silver Spaceboy
85.50 Team Oliver/Gonzo
42.00 Angry Dragons
82.50 The Dirty Dozen
71.50 Team Sandmen
65.00 PEE-Nuts

Week 2 Games

86.50 All or Nothing
117.00 BrainTrust

84.50 Matts Maulers

84.00 Panty Raiders

87.00 The Dirty Dozen
127.00 Team Oliver/Gonzo

Week 3 Games

58.50 Team Oliver/Gonzo
124.00 Matts Maulers

78.50 All or Nothing
134.00 Penguin Hunters

77.50 BrainTrust

84.00 Catfish

Week 4 Games

66.50 All or Nothing
51.00 Panty Raiders
60.50 Angry Dragons
76.50 Team Sandmen
52.00 Penguin Hunters
65.00 PEE-Nuts

Week 5 Games

63.50 Panty Raiders
84.00 Matts Maulers
66.50 Silver Spaceboy
65.50 Penguin Hunters
85.50 Team Sandmen
63.50 BrainTrust

Week 6 Games

70.00 Angry Dragons
86.00 All or Nothing
74.50 Team Oliver/Gonzo
88.50 Catfish

118.50 The Dirty Dozen
51.00 Team Sandmen

Week 7 Games

87.00 PEE-Nuts
54.00 Penguin Hunters
89.50 BrainTrust
86.00 Catfish

112.50 Team Sandmen
67.50 Silver Spaceboy

87.00
63.50
54.00
93.00
86.50
75.00

71.50
82.00
74.00
81.50
83.00
74.00

67.50
50.00
100.00
70.50
78.50
51.00

85.00
56.00
62.50
78.50
76.00
85.00

57.50
57.50
59.00
58.00
81.50
65.50

51.00
102.50
61.50
98.00
65.00
68.00

56.50
74.00
67.00
75.00
71.50
74.00

Matts Maulers
All or Nothing
Panty Raiders
Catfish
BrainTrust
Penguin Hunters

Angry Dragons
Silver Spaceboy
PEE-Nuts
Catfish

Team Sandmen
Penguin Hunters

Silver Spaceboy
Panty Raiders
Angry Dragons
Team Sandmen
The Dirty Dozen
PEE-Nuts

Matts Maulers
Silver Spaceboy
Team Oliver/Gonzo
Catfish

BrainTrust

The Dirty Dozen

All or Nothing
Team Oliver/Gonzo
Angry Dragons
Catfish

The Dirty Dozen
PEE-Nuts

Matts Maulers
Silver Spaceboy
Panty Raiders
BrainTrust
Penguin Hunters
PEE-Nuts

Matts Maulers

All or Nothing
Team Oliver/Gonzo
Panty Raiders
Angry Dragons
The Dirty Dozen

Week 8 Games

45.50 All or Nothing
87.50 Angry Dragons
73.00 Silver Spaceboy
67.00 Matts Maulers
58.50 Panty Raiders
64.50 Team Oliver/Gonzo

Week 9 Games

70.00 Catfish

68.00 The Dirty Dozen

71.00 PEE-Nuts
104.50 Team Sandmen

90.50 BrainTrust

81.00 Angry Dragons

Week 10 Games

96.00 All or Nothing

91.00 Angry Dragons

82.00 PEE-Nuts

99.50 Penguin Hunters

91.50 Team Sandmen
102.50 The Dirty Dozen

Week 11 Games

101.00 Catfish
68.50 Penguin Hunters
69.50 The Dirty Dozen
51.00 PEE-Nuts
89.50 BrainTrust
105.00 Matts Maulers

Week 12 Games

79.50 BrainTrust

81.50 Catfish

65.00 The Dirty Dozen
68.50 Panty Raiders
64.50 Team Oliver/Gonzo
57.50 All or Nothing

Week 13 Games

95.50 PEE-Nuts

66.00 Silver Spaceboy
73.50 Team Oliver/Gonzo
76.00 All or Nothing
67.00 Panty Raiders
86.00 Matts Maulers

Week 14 Games

85.00 All or Nothing
69.50 Team Oliver/Gonzo
80.00 PEE-Nuts

85.50 The Dirty Dozen
71.50 Silver Spaceboy
78.50 Team Sandmen
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76.50
81.50
107.50
70.00
66.50
65.50

102.50
88.50
77.00
73.50
61.00
83.00

45.00
65.00
57.00
79.50
70.50
52.50

83.50
77.50
85.50
63.00
58.50
124.50

90.50
91.50
57.50
77.50
111.50
69.00

84.50
74.50
84.00
75.50
96.00
103.50

93.50
56.00
79.00
137.50
83.00
66.50

Team Sandmen
Catfish
BrainTrust

The Dirty Dozen
Penguin Hunters
PEE-Nuts

Matts Maulers

All or Nothing
Silver Spaceboy
Team Oliver/Gonzo
Panty Raiders
Penguin Hunters

BrainTrust

Matts Maulers
Panty Raiders
Catfish

Silver Spaceboy
Team Oliver/Gonzo

All or Nothing
Silver Spaceboy
Team Oliver/Gonzo
Panty Raiders
Angry Dragons
Team Sandmen

Matts Maulers
Silver Spaceboy
Angry Dragons
Team Sandmen
Penguin Hunters
PEE-Nuts

Angry Dragons
Team Sandmen
Catfish
BrainTrust

The Dirty Dozen
Penguin Hunters

Panty Raiders
Angry Dragons
Catfish
BrainTrust

Matts Maulers
Penguin Hunters
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Week 15 Games

47.00 PEE-Nuts
75.50 Catfish

55.50 Silver Spaceboy
76.50 All or Nothing
64.50 The Dirty Dozen
58.00 BrainTrust

Week 16 Games

111.00 The Dirty Dozen
66.00 BrainTrust
75.50 PEE-Nuts
86.00 All or Nothing
45.00 Panty Raiders
60.00 Silver Spaceboy

43.50
70.00
80.00
58.50
61.00
87.00

46.00
80.00
70.00
61.00
60.50
68.00

Panty Raiders
Team Oliver/Gonzo
Penguin Hunters
Angry Dragons
Matts Maulers
Team Sandmen

Team Sandmen
Matts Maulers
Catfish

Angry Dragons
Penguin Hunters
Team Oliver/Gonzo
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